Page 1 of 12
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.03.25
K T-FLEDX X XPSX X-R2X-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
HIGH POWER FLOODLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
High Power Floodlight | Power Select | Color Select | 120–277V
or 277–480V Input | 80 CRI | Bronze or White Housing

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.03.25
Page 12 of 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code DLC ID
KT-FLED140PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654138626 AME-92
PT0MP5M5
KT-FLED140PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158693 XDX-75
KT-FLED140PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145570 BGQ-26 PSFKDM29
KT-FLED140PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145600 PDF-24 PB2GWN9R
KT-FLED140PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654138633 EDG-69 PT0MP5M5
KT-FLED140PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145587 TSO-07 PSFKDM29
KT-FLED140PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145617 SDI-41 PB2GWN9R
KT-FLED140PSHV-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654138640 OCZ-04 P4A12DDM
KT-FLED140PSHV-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145594 GHW-40 P2CU5YUZ
KT-FLED140PSHV-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145624 EOF-75 P15DFLO7
KT-FLED290PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654138657 PFX-43
S-3QJ7MH
KT-FLED290PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158709 QWH-68
KT-FLED290PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145631 DJP-06 S-KZMCQ8
KT-FLED290PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145662 SUV-63 S-5X14QJ
KT-FLED290PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654138664 JNX-01 S-3QJ7MH
KT-FLED290PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145648 PAP-59 S-KZMCQ8
KT-FLED290PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145679 MTG-98 S-5X14QJ
KT-FLED290PSHV-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654138671 HNG-71
S-YOLFHA
KT-FLED290PSHV-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158723 NPP-40
KT-FLED290PSHV-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145655 NNB-24 S-6UP2SD
KT-FLED290PSHV-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145686 HKF-40 S-S2L91M
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Floodlight LED
 3 Max Wattage
 4 Power Select
 5 Input Voltage
 6 Shape
 7 Style
 8  Distribution
 9  Mounting
 10 80 CRI
 11 Color Select
 12 Color Select Designation
 13  0-10V Dimming
 14  Housing Color
 15  TAA Compliant
KT-FLEDXXXPSXX-R2X-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
1 2 3 5 117 9 13104
6 Shape
R Rectangular
9 Mounting

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.03.25
Page 12 of 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code DLC ID
KT-FLED140PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654138626 AME-92
PT0MP5M5
KT-FLED140PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158693 XDX-75
KT-FLED140PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145570 BGQ-26 PSFKDM29
KT-FLED140PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145600 PDF-24 PB2GWN9R
KT-FLED140PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654138633 EDG-69 PT0MP5M5
KT-FLED140PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145587 TSO-07 PSFKDM29
KT-FLED140PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145617 SDI-41 PB2GWN9R
KT-FLED140PSHV-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654138640 OCZ-04 P4A12DDM
KT-FLED140PSHV-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145594 GHW-40 P2CU5YUZ
KT-FLED140PSHV-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145624 EOF-75 P15DFLO7
KT-FLED290PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654138657 PFX-43
S-3QJ7MH
KT-FLED290PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158709 QWH-68
KT-FLED290PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145631 DJP-06 S-KZMCQ8
KT-FLED290PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145662 SUV-63 S-5X14QJ
KT-FLED290PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654138664 JNX-01 S-3QJ7MH
KT-FLED290PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145648 PAP-59 S-KZMCQ8
KT-FLED290PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145679 MTG-98 S-5X14QJ
KT-FLED290PSHV-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654138671 HNG-71
S-YOLFHA
KT-FLED290PSHV-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158723 NPP-40
KT-FLED290PSHV-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145655 NNB-24 S-6UP2SD
KT-FLED290PSHV-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654145686 HKF-40 S-S2L91M
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Floodlight LED
 3 Max Wattage
 4 Power Select
 5 Input Voltage
 6 Shape
 7 Style
 8  Distribution
 9  Mounting
 10 80 CRI
 11 Color Select
 12 Color Select Designation
 13  0-10V Dimming
 14  Housing Color
 15  TAA Compliant
KT-FLEDXXXPSXX-R2X-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
1 2 3 5 117 9 13104
6 Shape
R Rectangular
9 Mounting